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Secondary Schools' Track and Field Relay Festival 2023 - 2/9/2023

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Toco Secondary TOCO 222

 2 Queen's Royal College QRC 182

 3 Bishop Anstey High School BAHS 120

 4 Holy Cross College HCC 100

 4 ST Benedicts College STBEN 100

 6 Holy Name Convent, P/Fortin HNCPF 88

 7 Cunupia Secondary CUNU 78

 7 ST Joseph Convent San Fernando SJCSF 78

 9 EL Dorado East Sec ELDOE 64

 10 Holy Name Convent Pos HNCPO 50

 11 San Juan North Sec SJNS 44

 12 Presentation Coll San Fernando PCSF 42

 13 Tranquility Secondary TS 40

 14 Fatima College FATI 38

 15 ST Anthony's College STAC 36

 16 Barrackpore West BPORW 34

 16 ST Joseph College SJC 34

 18 Bishop's High School, Tobago BHST 32

 19 ST James Secondary SJS 30

 19 San Fernando West Secondary SDOW 30

 19 Signal Hill Secondary SHSS 30

 22 Speyside High School SHS 28

 23 Pentecostal Light & Life Found PLLF 26

 23 Sangre Grande Secondary SGS 26

 25 ST Francis Boy's College STFBC 24

 26 Blanchisseuse Secondary BLAN 22

 27 Malabar Secondary MALA 20

 27 Edwin Allen High, Jamaica EAH 20

 29 Mason Hall Secondary MHS 16

 29 Trinity College, Moka TCM 16

 29 Guyana Schools GUYA 16

 32 The ST Michael School Barbados TSMS 12

 32 Bon Air Secondary BAS 12

 32 Trinity College East TCE 12

 32 Barataria North Secondary BNS 12

 36 Miracle Ministries Pentecostal MMPH 10

 36 New Butler Associate College NBAC 10

 36 Roxborough Secondary School RSS 10

 39 Diego Martin North Sec DMNS 8

 40 Williamsville Secondary WSS 4

 41 North Gate College NGC 2

 1,778.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points
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Secondary Schools' Track and Field Relay Festival 2023 - 2/9/2023

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Bishop Anstey High School BAHS 120

 2 Toco Secondary TOCO 114

 3 Holy Name Convent, P/Fortin HNCPF 88

 4 ST Joseph Convent San Fernando SJCSF 78

 5 Holy Name Convent Pos HNCPO 50

 6 Tranquility Secondary TS 40

 7 Cunupia Secondary CUNU 36

 8 ST Joseph College SJC 32

 9 EL Dorado East Sec ELDOE 26

 9 Sangre Grande Secondary SGS 26

 11 San Juan North Sec SJNS 24

 12 ST James Secondary SJS 20

 12 Edwin Allen High, Jamaica EAH 20

 14 Speyside High School SHS 18

 15 Mason Hall Secondary MHS 16

 15 Guyana Schools GUYA 16

 15 Malabar Secondary MALA 16

 15 Bishop's High School, Tobago BHST 16

 19 Pentecostal Light & Life Found PLLF 14

 20 The ST Michael School Barbados TSMS 12

 20 Barataria North Secondary BNS 12

 22 Miracle Ministries Pentecostal MMPH 10

 22 Signal Hill Secondary SHSS 10

 22 San Fernando West Secondary SDOW 10

 22 Blanchisseuse Secondary BLAN 10

 26 Barrackpore West BPORW 8

 26 Diego Martin North Sec DMNS 8

 28 Bon Air Secondary BAS 4

 854.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 Queen's Royal College QRC 182

 2 Toco Secondary TOCO 108

 3 ST Benedicts College STBEN 100

 3 Holy Cross College HCC 100

 5 Cunupia Secondary CUNU 42

 5 Presentation Coll San Fernando PCSF 42

 7 Fatima College FATI 38

 7 EL Dorado East Sec ELDOE 38

 9 ST Anthony's College STAC 36

 10 Barrackpore West BPORW 26

 11 ST Francis Boy's College STFBC 24

 12 Signal Hill Secondary SHSS 20

 12 San Juan North Sec SJNS 20
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Secondary Schools' Track and Field Relay Festival 2023 - 2/9/2023

HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM

Team Rankings - Through Event 30

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 12 San Fernando West Secondary SDOW 20

 15 Bishop's High School, Tobago BHST 16

 15 Trinity College, Moka TCM 16

 17 Pentecostal Light & Life Found PLLF 12

 17 Trinity College East TCE 12

 17 Blanchisseuse Secondary BLAN 12

 20 Speyside High School SHS 10

 20 Roxborough Secondary School RSS 10

 20 ST James Secondary SJS 10

 20 New Butler Associate College NBAC 10

 24 Bon Air Secondary BAS 8

 25 Malabar Secondary MALA 4

 25 Williamsville Secondary WSS 4

 27 ST Joseph College SJC 2

 27 North Gate College NGC 2

 924.00Total


